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CORSO DIGITAL MEDIA SPECIALIST 2023-2025 BARI

Cognome Nome Voto Esito
Finale
MORISCO ANNARITA ANDREA 81.00 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
ALBANESE ALESSANDRA 75.00 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
ARGENTIERO GABRIEL 74.00 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
LIUZZI SIMONA 73.60 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
NEGRI FRANCESCA 73.40 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
BUCCOLIERO LUCIA 72.50 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
CRISPO ALESSANDRO 72.00 |AMMESSO AD ALTRO
CORSO
RELLA MARIO 71.80 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
ARMILLOTTA SIMONE 70.00 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
CARRASSI PIERFRANCESCO 68.50 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
DELLINO DEBORA 68.00 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
SIMONIELLO MARIO 67.00 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
ARMAGNO GIUSEPPE 67.00 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
BARBETTA FEDERICA 65.80 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
IACOVELLI GABRIELE 65.40 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
VERGARO SARA 65.00 |DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI
LORUSSO MICHELANGELO 64.40 |DIGITAL MEDIA
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BASILE
AMATO
ERRICO
FUMAROLA
MICCOLI
RECCHIA
GIULIANI
SCALERA
ZIRIONI
TEMPESTA
FURORE
CAMASSA
PEPE
LUNARE
LORUSSO

FARINOLA
GELAO
MARTINELLI
TASCA
BARLABa

_%°*° DIGITAL
MAKER /

/1Sl

75~ TECNICI
7 SUPERIORI

ALBA

SIMONE
GIOVANNI NUNZIO
FLAVIA GIULIA
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
NICOLA
MARIA ANNA
GIORGIA
FABIANA
VALERIO
GABRIELE
DENISE
MARILISA
CARLO

ALESSANDRO
LOREDANA
ANDREA
RICCARDO
FLAVIA MARIA

64.00

63.00

62.80

62.80

62.50

62.20

61.80

61.20

60.00

59.80

56.80

55.50

55.20

54.40

54.00

52.80
51.40
51.40
50.40
49.00

SPECIALIST BARI

AMMESSO AD ALTRO
CORSO

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

AMMESSO AD ALTRO
CORSO

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

DIGITAL MEDIA
SPECIALIST BARI

IDONEO NON AMMESSO
IDONEO NON AMMESSO
IDONEO NON AMMESSO
IDONEO NON AMMESSO
NON IDONEO PERCHE'
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RICCO

RIZZI
GAMMINO
GAROFOLI
RODIO

DI GENNARO
MARIANI
SEMERARO
DE ROBERTIS
FAVIA
GIRASOLE
ALTILIA
LANCIANO
MARCHESE
SPADONE
MANZULLI

CANNONE

_%°*° DIGITAL
MAKER /

/1Sl

75~ TECNICI
7 SUPERIORI

BIAGIO
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
SERENA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ANNA MARIA
LEONARDO
EDOARDO
IAGO
LORENZO PIO
ANTONELLA
RUGGIERO
CARLO
SELENA
ILARIA

FABIO

48.00

47.60

47.40

45.80

45.40

44.50

43.20

42.40

42.00

40.00

39.60

39.00

39.00

37.00

34.60

33.60

31.00

INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50

NON IDONEO PERCHE'
INFERIORE A 50
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